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Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/66790 Date: February 21, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.: 0353/2025  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Quality Power Electrical Equipments Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from February 24, 2025 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from February 24, 2025. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure 

     

Symbol QPOWER 

Name of the Company Quality Power Electrical Equipments Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0SII01026 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 425/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 77444100 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Quality Power Electrical Equipments Limited  

Plot No. L-61, M.I.D.C 

Kupwad Block, Sangli – 416 436 Maharashtra. 

Tel:  + 91 233 264 5432  

Website: www.qualitypower.com  

Email: investorgrievance@qualitypower.co.in 

  

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Mr. Deepak Suryavanshi  

Website: www.qualitypower.com  

Email: investorgrievance@qualitypower.co.in 

Financial Year: April 2024 - March 2025 

 

Address of Registrar: 

MUFG Intime India Private Limited  

(Formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 247 Park  

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West)  

Mumbai 400 083, Maharashtra.  

Tel: +91 81081 14949  

E-mail: qualitypower.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 
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Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure I  

 

Quality Power Electrical Equipments Limited 

 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

20 1 20 20-Aug-2025 

8980 21 9000 20-Feb-2026 

31000 9001 40000 21-Mar-2025 

20 40001 40020 20-Aug-2025 

36980 40021 77000 20-Feb-2028 

50500 77001 127500 20-Feb-2026 

22500 127501 150000 20-Feb-2028 

18699520 150001 18849520 20-Feb-2026 

9860480 18849521 28710000 20-Feb-2028 

275735 28710001 28985735 21-Mar-2025 

306735 28985736 29292470 20-May-2025 

1600768 29292471 30893238 21-Mar-2025 

1600768 30893239 32494006 20-May-2025 

11095494 32494007 43589500 Free 

500 43589501 43590000 20-Feb-2026 

5568860 43590001 49158860 20-Feb-2028 

22991140 49158861 72150000 20-Feb-2026 

118170 72150001 72268170 21-Mar-2025 

118170 72268171 72386340 20-May-2025 

2520362 72386341 74906702 21-Mar-2025 

2520362 74906703 77427064 20-May-2025 

17036 77427065 77444100 Free 

77444100 Total 

 


